PROFESSIONAL
BATTERY
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
I Normal Series I Normal Series
Introduction
Normal Series designed for UPS/EPS, Emergency lighting (medical, insurance, bank, tax
administration and recreation), Spot light, energy saving lamp, Railway and airline signals,
Alarming and security, Instruments and meters, electrical D/C power sources.

D
I Deep Cycle Battery Series
-;:;-
编 -孟凸
D'
-,;.·;;:;:--,=:
�
(('
�
-:;-;:,::;:,-
... .. 一之一．．一”
Capacity Dimension Weight Termial
Voltage Length TI Width Height 11 T.Height (APPROX.)
Model (V)
(Ah) (mm) (Inch) (mm) (Inch) (mm) (Inch) (mm) (Inch) (kg) {Lb) Type Position
HTD6-100 6 100 194 7.6 170 6.7 205 8.1 210 8.3 15.0 33.07 F12 A
HTD6-150 6 150 260 10.2 180 7.1 245 9 6  250 9.8 23 5 51 81 F14 B
HTD6-200 6 200 321 12.6 176 6.9 226 8.9 246/229 9.7/9.0 30.5 67.24 F7/F15 A
HTD6-220 6 220 243 9.57 187 7.36 253 9.96 276 10.87 32 70.55 F15 B
HTD12-10 12 10 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 3.2 6.9 F1印动邓 F
HTD12-12 12 12 151 5.9 98 3.9 95 3.7 101 4.0 3.5 7.72 F1B/F2 F
HTD12-18 12 18 181 7.1 77 3 167 66 167/167 6.6/6.6 5.3 11.68 F3 D
HTD12-20 12 20 181 7.1 77 3 167 6.6 167/167 6.6/6.6 5.6 12.35 F3 D
HTD12-24 12 24 166 6.5 175 6.9 125 4.9 125/125 4.9/4.9 7.8 17.2 F4 D
HTD12-28 12 28 166 6.5 175 6.9 125 4.9 125/125 4.9/4.9 8.6 18.96 F4 D
HTD12-33 12 33 195 7.7 130 5.1 155 6.1 180/166 7.1/6.5 10.5 21.94 T7斤9 C
HTD12-40 12 40 197 7.8 165 6.5 170 6.7 170/170 6.7/6.7 12.5 27.56 T4斤9 D
HTD12-55 12 55 229 9 138 5.4 208 8.2 230/211 9.1/8.3 16.5 36.38 T5fT9 C
HTD12-60 12 60 260 10.2 168 6.6 211 8.3 233/214 9.2/8.4 18 5 40 79 T5fT9 C
HTD12-70 12 70 260 10.2 168 6.6 211 8.3 233/214 9.2/8.4 21.5 47.4 T5/T9 C
HTD12-80 12 80 260 10.2 168 6.6 211 8.3 233/214 9 2/8.4 232 51 15 T5斤9 C
HTD12-90 12 90 306 12 169 6.7 211 83 233/214 9 2/8.4 268 5908 T5fT9 C
HTD12-100 12 100 330 13 171 6.7 214 8.4 224/220 8.8/8.7 30 66.14 T5/T9 C
HTD12-120 12 120 409 16.1 176 6.9 225 8.9 225/225 8.9/8.9 35.0 77.16 T5/T11 C
HTD12-150 12 150 485 19.1 172 6.8 240 9.4 242/240 9.5/9.4 43 94.8 T5rf11 C
HTD12-180 12 180 494 19.4 206 8.1 209 8.2 235/235 9.3/9.3 55.0 119.05 T20fT11 E
HTD12-200 12 200 522 20.6 238 9.4 218 8.6 238/221 9.4/8. 7 60.0 133.38 T5/T11 E
HTD12-250 12 250 521 20.5 269 10.6 220 8.7 242/223 9.7/8.8 70.0 160.5 T5rr11 E
C E: 兮＠圈 O
I Deep Cycle Battery Series
Introduction
Deep C ycle Bat tery Series Designed for Solar and wind energy s torage sys tem, also for inverters and

min
12 1
Discharge Time
30 2 5 10
Hr
20 24
T
•Telecom Systems •Control Systems •UPS Systems
CE 兮令圈 O
，
Capacity Internal Dimension Weight
r Termial
Voltage Resistance Length Width T.Height (APPROX.)
Model (V)
(Ah) (mn) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (kg) (Lb) Type Position
HT2-100 2 100 0.9 171 6.7 72 2.8 206 8.2 6 13.23 F7/F14 A
HT2-150 2 150 0.7 171 6.7 102 4 206 8.3 8.5 18.74 F7/F14 A
HT2-200 2 200 0.95 173 6.8 109 43 330 14.3 12 26.86 F7/F14 A
HT2-300 2 300 0.8 171 6.74 151 5.9 330 14.3 16.5 36.30 F8/F15
HT2-400 2 400 0.65 210 8.3 176 6.9 330 14.4 22.0 48.42 F8/F15
HT2-500 2 500 0.55 241 9.5 171 6.8 330 14.4 27.0 59.45 F9/F15
HT2-600 2 600 0.5 302 11.9 175 69 330 14.4 32 70.4 F9/F15
HT2-800 2 800 0.4 410 16.1 175 69 330 14 4 43.5 95.75  F9/F15
HT2-1000 2 1000 0.3 475 18.7 175 6.9 330 14.4 54 118.8 F10/F15 J
HT2-1500 2 1500 0.22 400 15.7 350 13.8 345 15 85 2187.0 F10/F15 J
HT2-2000 2 2000 0.2 490 19.3 350 13.8 345 15 110 242.5 F10/F15 J
HT2-3000 2 3000 0.13 710 28 350 13.8 345 15 168 369.62 F10/F15 J
Typical Applications
• Telecommunication equipment
• Electronic instruments
•UPS system